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1. High efficiency: The cone crusher machine adopts the optimized structure of fixed main shaft and small spherical shaft, 
which is 5% ~ 15% higher than the efficiency of the old spring cone crusher for sale; 

2. Large production capacity: The hp cone crusher is designed with a perfect combination of crushing stroke, crushing speed 
and crushing chamber shape, so that the output of this machine is 35% ~ 60% higher than that of the old spring cone crusher 
under the same crushing cone size.

3. High-quality aggregate: The crusher cone adopts the unique lamination crushing principle to produce the crushing effect 
between different aggregates, so that the proportion of cubes in the finished product is significantly increased, the 
needle-shaped stones are reduced, and the particle size is more uniform.

4. More stable operation: When there are hard objects such as iron blocks that cannot be broken into the cone crusher liner, 
the over-iron protection device will automatically release it and then reset it immediately.

5. Multi-point split hydraulic lubrication control system can ensure double protection of bearing lubrication and overload 
protection of the machine.

MULTI CYLINDERS 
CONE CRUSHER

ADVANTAGES

Multi-cylinder hydraulic Cone Crusher is a world-level cone 
crusher introduced. This series cone crusher not only 
improves the production capacity and crushing efficiency, 
but also widens applying area, hardness range of 
materials from limestone to basalt. 

INTRODUCTION
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TECHNICAL DATA

Note: HAMAC follows the principle of the perfecting the performance of the products, material and specification may changed without advice. 

Feeding
Opening

(mm)
Cavity

Minimun 
discharge

opening(mm)
Model

HPT100

HPT200

HPT300

HPT400

HPT500

90

160

220

315

400

1705×1510×1583

2135×1750×1927

2725×2110×2871

2775×2370×2295

2800×3480×4050

Capacity(t/h) Installed 
Power(kW) Dimensions (mm)

Extra Coarse 

Coarse 

Medium 

Fine 

Extra Fine

Coarse 

Medium 

Fine 

Extra Fine

Extra Coarse 

Coarse 

Medium 

Fine 

Extra Fine

Extra Coarse 

Coarse 

Medium 

Fine 

Extra Fine

Extra Coarse 

Coarse 

Medium 

Fine 

Extra Fine

140

100

70

50

20

185

125

95

75

230

210

150

105

80

295

251

196

110

90

330

290

210

135

95

19

13

9

9

6

19

16

13

10

25

19

16

13

10

30

25

20

13

10

38

30

22

16

13

75-140

60-110

52-100

50-95

45-90

145-250

135-235

115-220

90-190

220-440

190-380

175-320

145-280

110-240

300-630

285-560

250-490

180-345

135-320

425-790

370-700

330-605

270-535

220-430
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STONE CRUSHING AND SCREENING PLANT
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GALLERY Multi Cylinders Cone Crusher    ...................................................

STONE CRUSHING AND SCREENING PLANT



WHY CHOOSE HAMAC?

HAMAC Automation Equipment Co., Ltd is a professional supplier for construction machinery located in 
Zhengzhou and Qingdao, China. Based on the two manufacture bases, HAMAC's Parent company occupies 
big market in domestic market, and built agents and distributors in China mainland. HAMAC is treated as an 
international brand to promote the overseas market. We are becoming a famous global brand in construction 
machinery industry. 
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HAMAC owns a strict quality control system to select our 
suppliers, to check all the products from HAMAC also; HAMAC 
does not pursue a high profit, but with reasonable profits to 
cover basic cost and to confirm the quality; HAMAC provides 
our clients with professional exporting service in addition to 
products, to make your purchase experience satisfied.



Note: HAMAC follows the principle of the perfecting the performance of the products, material and specification may changed without advice. The 
ultimate explanation belongs to HAMAC company.

ZHENGZHOU HAMAC AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

Tel: 0086-371-86525099  0086-151-36236223

Website: www.hamacchina.com 

Email: sales@hamacchina.com

Address: 57th, Kexue Avenue, National HI-TECH Industrial 
Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China 
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