

MULTI CYLINDERS CONE CRUSHER

ZHENGZHOU HAMAC AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

WWW.HAMACCHINA.COM



MULTI CYLINDERS CONE CRUSHER

INTRODUCTION

Multi-cylinder hydraulic Cone Crusher is a world-level cone crusher introduced. This series cone crusher not only improves the production capacity and crushing efficiency, but also widens applying area, hardness range of materials from limestone to basalt.



1. High efficiency: The cone crusher machine adopts the optimized structure of fixed main shaft and small spherical shaft, which is $5\% \sim 15\%$ higher than the efficiency of the old spring cone crusher for sale;

2. Large production capacity: The hp cone crusher is designed with a perfect combination of crushing stroke, crushing speed and crushing chamber shape, so that the output of this machine is $35\% \sim 60\%$ higher than that of the old spring cone crusher under the same crushing cone size.

3. High-quality aggregate: The crusher cone adopts the unique lamination crushing principle to produce the crushing effect between different aggregates, so that the proportion of cubes in the finished product is significantly increased, the needle-shaped stones are reduced, and the particle size is more uniform.

4. More stable operation: When there are hard objects such as iron blocks that cannot be broken into the cone crusher liner, the over-iron protection device will automatically release it and then reset it immediately.

5. Multi-point split hydraulic lubrication control system can ensure double protection of bearing lubrication and overload protection of the machine.



1

www.hamacchina.com

« STONE CRUSHING AND SCREENING PLANT

ТЕСН	NICAL	DATA	

Multi Cylinders Cone Crusher

Model	Cavity	Feeding Opening (mm)	Minimun discharge opening(mm)	Capacity(t/h)	Installed Power(kW)	Dimensions (mm)
HPT100	Extra Coarse	140	19	75-140	90	1705×1510×1583
	Coarse	100	13	60-110		
	Medium	70	9	52-100		
	Fine			50-95		
	Extra Fine	20	6	45-90		
HPT200	Coarse	185	19	145-250		2135×1750×1927
	Medium	125	16	135-235	160	
	Fine	95	13	115-220		
	Extra Fine	75	10	90-190		
HPT300	Extra Coarse	230	25	220-440	220	2725×2110×2871
	Coarse	210	19	190-380		
	Medium	150	16	175-320		
	Fine	105	13	145-280		
	Extra Fine	80	10	110-240		
HPT400	Extra Coarse	295	30	300-630		2775×2370×2295
	Coarse	251	25	285-560		
	Medium	196	20	250-490	315	
	Fine	110	13	180-345		
	Extra Fine	90	10	135-320		
HPT500	Extra Coarse	330		425-790		2800×3480×4050
	Coarse	290	30	370-700		
	Medium	210	22	330-605	400	
	Fine	135	16	270-535		
	Extra Fine	95	13	220-430		

Note: HAMAC follows the principle of the perfecting the performance of the products, material and specification may changed without advice.



Multi Cylinders Cone Crusher







3 www.hamacchina.com



HAMAC

FERTE

HAMAC Automation Equipment Co., Ltd is a professional supplier for construction machinery located in Zhengzhou and Qingdao, China. Based on the two manufacture bases, HAMAC's Parent company occupies big market in domestic market, and built agents and distributors in China mainland. HAMAC is treated as an international brand to promote the overseas market. We are becoming a famous global brand in construction machinery industry.

HAMAC owns a strict quality control system to select our suppliers, to check all the products from HAMAC also; HAMAC does not pursue a high profit, but with reasonable profits to cover basic cost and to confirm the quality; HAMAC provides our clients with professional exporting service in addition to products, to make your purchase experience satisfied.





TO BE YOUR DEVOTED PARTNER

MULTI CYLINDERS CONE CRUSHER

ZHENGZHOU HAMAC AUTOMATION EQUIPMENT CO., LTD

Tel: 0086-371-86525099 0086-151-36236223

Website: www.hamacchina.com

Email: sales@hamacchina.com

Address: 57th, Kexue Avenue, National HI-TECH Industrial Development Zone, Zhengzhou, China

Note: HAMAC follows the principle of the perfecting the performance of the products, material and specification may changed without advice. The ultimate explanation belongs to HAMAC company.